


Honoring Excellence  
in Academic Achievement



March 16, 2023 
 

 
Dear Albany State University Honor Students, 
 
Congratulations on your outstanding scholastic achievement. Your leadership, dedication, and commitment to 
excellence in and outside of the classroom are among the many attributes that distinguish you as an ASU 
Honors Scholar. 
 
Every year, full-time students with a GPA of 3.5 or greater are awarded this honor. Today, you enter an elite 
group of scholars with this important recognition of your perseverance. 
 
This is another significant milestone in your college experience that will serve you well in the future. As you 
continue your academic journey, I encourage you to lean into your role as innovators, game changers and 
difference makers as leaders on campus, and in the broader global society. 
 
Your accomplishments are an inspiration to and a reflection on all of us. Please take the time to thank the 
faculty, staff, family and friends who have created a supportive environment in which you have been able to 
flourish. 
 
Again, congratulations on today's accomplishments and we look forward to many more. 
 
 
 
Sincerely,  
 
 
 
Marion Ross Fedrick 
President 
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The Honorable Judge Victoria S. Darrisaw 
was appointed to the Dougherty County 
Superior Court on August 8, 2018, by 
former Georgia Governor Nathan Deal. She 
was re-elected countywide in 2020. 
Previously, she served as Chief Judge of 

Dougherty County State Court from 2012 to 2018. Prior to taking the bench, 
Judge Darrisaw served as a prosecuting attorney in both the Dougherty Judicial 
Circuit and in the South Georgia Judicial Circuit. She began her career after law 
school serving as a judicial law clerk to Bibb Superior Court Judges W. Louis 
Sands and Tommy Day Wilcox. Later, she served as a federal law clerk to Judge 
W. Louis Sands in the Albany Division.  
 
In her current role, Judge Darrisaw maintains a full civil and criminal caseload 
and presides over the Dougherty County Mental Health Substance Abuse 
Treatment Court. This accountability court was birthed by the late Judge Steve 
Goss and has the distinction of being the first felony level mental health court in 
Georgia. She also acts as presiding judge for the Dougherty Department of 
Community Supervisions’ Day Reporting Center, a program which offers an 
alternative to incarceration for active probationers. 
 
Judge Darrisaw holds an undergraduate degree from Spelman College and her 
Juris Doctorate degree from Mercer University’s Walter F. George School of Law, 
where she was a member of the Moot Court Board, the ABA moot court 
competition team, and upon graduation received the International Academy of 
Trial Lawyers Student Advocacy Award. An active member of the Council of 
Superior Court Judges and the Council of Accountability Court Judges, Judge 
Darrisaw also serves either on the board or is a member of the following 
organizations: Easter Seals of Southern Georgia, Inc., Albany Rotary Club, Boys 
and Girls Club of Albany, Junior League of Albany (sustainer), Albany Area 
Primary Health Care, and Albany Bank and Trust. She is also a member of the 
Leadership Albany Class of 2009 and the Leadership Georgia Class of 2013. In 
September 2021, she was appointed by the Georgia Supreme Court to serve on 
the Investigative Panel of the Judicial Qualifications Commission.  
 
Judge Darrisaw is married to George E. Darrisaw Jr., and they have two 
children, George III and Helen. An active church member, Judge Darrisaw and 
family attends Mount Zion Baptist Church of Albany. 
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Greetings and Opening Statement..........................................................................Dr. Florence Lyons 
                                                                                                    Chair, Honors Day Committee 
 
Invocation....................................................................................................................................Ms. Samia Park 

                                        President, Student Government Association 2022–2023 
                                                                         
Introduction of Speaker........................................................Ms. Kennedy Whiters, ASU Sophmore  
                                                                                                and Mr. Zion Hill, ASU Freshman 
 
The Honors Day Address..................................................................................Judge Victoria Darrisaw 
                                                                                 Dougherty County Superior Court Judge 
 
Academic Awards.............................................................................................................Dr. Florence Lyons 
                                                                                                                         
                                                                                                                        Dr. Marion Fedrick 
                                                                                             President, Albany State University 
 
 

College and Departmental Awards 
 
College of Arts and Sciences.......................................................................................Dr. Melanie Hatch 
                                                                                                                                               Dean 
 
College of Business, Education and Professional Studies..............................Dr. Peter Ngwafu                                                     
                                                                                                                                               Dean 
 
Darton College of Health Professions......................................................................Dr. Andrea Dozier      
                                                                                                     Chair, Department of Nursing 
 
Acknowledgments & Closing Remarks...................................................................Dr. Marion Fedrick 
 
The Alma Mater…………………………………….........................................................Mr. Desmond Hamm, Jr. 
                                                                                                       Annoited ASU Gospel Choir 
                                                                                            
Closing...................................................................................................................................Dr. Florence Lyons 

Program 
Dr. Florence Lyons, Presiding 

Director, Velma Fudge Grant Honors Program 



Kennedi Barlow-Brannan  
Sociology 

 
Kennedy Brooks  

Health Science Pathway 
 

Alana Bryant  
Management Information Systems 

 
Aziyah Cannon  

Health Science Pathway 
 

Abigail Dalebout  
Political Science 

 
Kenyala Dickens  

Health Science Pathway 
 

Camryn Edmondson  
Psychology Pathway 

 
Taylor Evans  

Forensic Science 
 

John Franz  
Computer Science Pathway 

 
Linsey Gaskins  

Physical Therapist Assistant 
 

Talyia Griffin  
Biology 

 
Demetria Harris  

Organizational Leadership 
 

Katelyn Harrod  
Health Science Pathway 

 
 

Alexia Hurston  
Biology 

 
Alexxis Ingram  
Management 

 
Ta'shyia Jackson  

Health Science Pathway 
 

Maimuna Jammeh  
Business Administration Pathway 

 
Tyneisha Jordan  

Health Science Pathway 
 

Yukari Joseph  
Accounting 

 
Rosalind Lafavor  

Health and Human Performance 
 

Damya Lane  
Health and Human Performance 

 
Levi Lindley  

Health and Human Performance 
 

Todd Little  
Accounting 

 
Kayli Morales  

Health Science Pathway 
 

Ella Okoro  
Computer Science Pathway 

 
Jacob Osborne 
 Criminal Justice 

 
 

Cameron Paul  
Health and Human Performance 

 
Shaunice Pope  

Health Science Pathway 
 

Lachlan Ross 
 Accounting 

 
Adia Sakura-Lemessy  

Computer Science 
 

Charli Small  
Health and Human Performance 

 
Emmanuyah Sparks  

Business Administration Pathway 
 

Emory Stephens  
Health and Human Performance 

 
Marcus Taylor  

Psychology Pathway 
 

Najya Toodle  
Biological Science Pathway 

 
Briasia Tyus  
Accounting 

 
Whytnei Willis  

Health Science Pathway 
 

Swelina Yousafzai  
Biology 

Highest Ranking Students with 4.0 GPA
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Michael Abebe 

Collins Arrey 

Tyloni Bailey 

Jayla Barner 

Kylie Barnett 

Summer Belt 

Ashton Billingslea 

Shamariah Billington 

Tory Bivins 

Camille Blackwell 

Larry Blevins 

Kennedy Boone 

Kennedy Brooks 

Alana Bryant 

Mya Buckins 

Aliya Burnside 

Jayla Byrd 

Aziyah Cannon 

Kennedi Carson 

Jury Carter 

Kyra Carter 

Saria Carter 

Jalicia Christopher 

Aaliyah Cooper 

Heaven Copeland 

Dominic Daniels 

Jordan Darensbourg 

Gabrielle Davis 

Hunter Davis 

Nyla Dean 

Kenyala Dickens 

Derrick Drayton 

Marshay Duggins 

Lydia Edwards 

Blakely Estes 

Taylor Evans 

Jamya Fleurine 

Isadora Flowers 

Briana Folks 

Jahni Fudge 

Savanna Gipson 

Christian Goolsby 

Dionna Gowdy 

Chalycea Graham 

Bailey Gray 

Asya Hambrick 

Amari Hardeman 

Jazmyn Hardeman 

Celexyia Harris 

Katelyn Harrod 

Amber Heyward 

Wynter Hill 

O Cha Holloway 

Jayda Howard 

A'niya Hutchinson 

Alanna Ingram 

Alexxis Ingram 

Brandice Ingram 

Ta'shyia Jackson 

Bianca James 

Nyla James 

Maimuna Jammeh 

Tonisha Jeffries 

Raaliyah Johnson 

Y'keyla Johnson 

Breanna Jones 

Destiny Jones 

Kiersten Jones 

Marie Jones 

Tyneisha Jordan 

Damya Lane 

Shamar Lane 

Jeniya Lawrence 

Erik Lee 

Andrew Leonard 

Mia Liggans 

Todd Little 

Kamiyah Lott 

Keyana Lovett 

Katlynn Maldon 

Mercedes Manriquez 

Sha'mya Marion 

Logan Marshall 

Yasmine Matthews 

Isyss May 

Mikiah Mcafee 

Ke'nyjah Mccoy 

Janelle Mcdaniel 

Tamya Mcinnis 

Skyler Mclymore 

Keshawn Mickens 

Raymon Mitchell 

Jaylee Mixon 

Amaris Moore 

Njoi Moore 

Yande Moore 

Kayli Morales 

Parris Morales 

Ashton Moss 

Bria Mullins 

Nia Mydell 

Francesca Onumah 

Jacob Osborne 

Zykerria Parrish 

Cameron Paul 

Niveya Peterson 

Emilee Phillips 

Shaunice Pope 

Jordan Prince 

Micah Prince 

Amaya Randall 

Katrina Randall 

Jada Ray 

Chastity Reyes 

Tykiara Richie 

Jocelyn Roberts 

Gia Robichaux 

Jasmine Russell 

Destiny Satcher 

Laila Saulsberry 

Summer Saunders 

Kiah Simon 

Charli Small 

Gabrielle Small 

Carisma Smith 

Tameshia Smith 

Kambria Smothers 

Alyson Snow 

Emmanuyah Sparks 

Jalen Stancil 

Emory Stephens 

Aanyiah Stepney 

Mary Stevens 

Shanice Stone 

Xa'vier Storey 

Marcus Taylor 

William Taylor 

Brielle Thompson 

Tahjanay Thompson 

Gabrielle Tolbert 

Roniqua Tolbert 

Najya Toodle 

Jordan Tran 

Bre'nasia Triplett 

Briasia Tyus 

Khi Walker 

Jaida Warmsley 

Taija Watts 

Felicity Wells-Coates 

Sa'Rai White 

Lance Wiley 

Alyssia Williams 

Amaya Williams 

Demontae Williams 

Dontravious Williams 

Whytnei Willis 

Patricona Witcher 

Daniqua Wooden 

Imari Wright 

Jewelionne Wyatt 

Artesia Young  

New Freshmen with 3.5 or Higher IGPA
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Dean’s List (Full Time Students)

Taylar Adams 
Adelani Alegbeleye 
Cequoia Ali 
Garrett Anderson 
Christian Andrade Herrera 
Jinhe Ausby 
Keyatta Ayers 
Jordan Bagsby 
Diamondnique Bangs 
Kennedi Barlow-Brannan 
Kamille Barney 
Jonathan Bass 
Brakia Bateman 
Christine Belcher 
Khaniya Bell 
Titerrera Bell 
Timmany Bentley 
Ashlyn Berry 
Carol Anne Best 
Dezneaire Billings 
Juanisha Black 
Ashli Bonner 
Talia Bowden 
Sheneka Bowens 
Meisha Braddy 
James Brannon 
Yahnis Braswell 
John Breen 
Ashley Briggs 
Deshawna Bright 
Alishia Brooks 
Mikiyah Brown 
Milana Brown 
Morgan Brown 
Na'aeisha Brown 
Sandra Brown 
Kamya Bryant 
Miya Bryant 
Charles Burgamy 
Cameron Burnam 
Jeaunice Burnette 
Kya Burston 
Nya Burton 
Erica Calloway 
Mykhayla Carroll 
Keagan Carson 

Kameron Carter 
Amari Cato 
Anthony Chalk 
Joyia Chester 
Taylor Chunn 
Alissa Clark 
Jaylah Clark 
Savannah Clark 
Travis Clark 
Ashanti Clarke 
Tiffany Cleveland 
Diamond Close 
Kayla Congress 
Briele Cooper 
Nyambiya Cospy 
Capriella Covin 
Amber Cremeans 
Morgan Crowder 
Abigail Dalebout 
Kimberlin Daniels 
Makya Daniels 
Danaisja Dardy 
George Darrisaw, III 
Anna Davis 
Joy Davis 
Rodney Davis 
Zanayia Dejesus 
Tyler Doctrie 
Jeffrey Donner 
Kaylee Duncan 
Totteanna Dunlap 
Quannecia Durham 
Jalyn Eady 
Natasha Ellington 
Cody Embry 
Tiffany Erving 
Kimia Estrill 
Keita Evans 
Justin Fairbanks 
Yolanda Fason 
Anjanee Foster 
Zoie Foston 
Brejon Fowler 
John Franz 
Epicurioua Frazier 
Tionna Freeman 

Jaileni Garcia Pelico 
Kortni Gardenhire 
Vernice Gardenhire 
Kanajah Gardner 
Lacey Gentry 
Kieara Gibbs 
Jasmie Gibson 
Jonae Gibson 
Taylor Gill 
Danielle Glenn 
Miriel Golden 
Angela Gordon 
Jayla Grady 
Cleotis Graham 
Leah Grant 
Kameryn Green 
De'ideja Greene 
Talyia Griffin 
Taylor Groves 
Mouhamed Gueye 
Janyla Gunnerson 
Arreial Haggins 
Mikayla Hall 
Tynisha Hall 
Haley Hallman 
Kimberly Hanson 
Victoria Hardison 
Zakia Hardy 
Micah Hargrove 
Jaiyla Harpe 
Shakia Harper 
Catherine Harris 
Demetria Harris 
Kennetra Harvey 
Abdul Qahar Hassan 
Devonte' Hawkins 
Zoe Hayden 
Heaven Haynes 
Miah Haynes 
Sherekka Henry 
Kobie Hickson 
India Hill 
Heidi Hilliard 
Michael Hines 
Kanisha Hobgood 
Chasity Holley 



Ladarria Holley 
Kezia Holmes 
Kimberly Hooks 
Kennedy Horton 
Shameka Horton 
Benisha Howard 
Daquiria Howard 
Anaya Howell 
Kaylee Hughes 
Derrick Hughley 
Titus Humphrey 
Erion Hunter 
Shakir Hunter 
De'Sharah Ivey 
Nyzailia Jackson 
Tasha Jackson 
Tamira James 
Aja Johnson 
Jamaya Johnson 
Kayla Johnson 
Latia Johnson 
Mariah Johnson 
Nicholas Johnson 
Tatyana Johnson 
Aaliyah Jones 
Cody Jones 
Jameka Jones 
Miasia Jones 
Zikeria Jones 
Chase Karn 
Adriana Kendrick 
Katherine Kendrick 
Gian Kerlegon 
Kian Kerlegon 
Dillon Key 
Kassandra Kile 
Amari Kilpatrick 
Brantley Kimpson 
Rebecca King 
Kaleah Kleckley 
Ramya Knox 
Jazmin Kynes 
Kamryn Lane 
Charmaneise Laster 
Yazmine Latimore 
Shatiya Lavette 
Macey Ledden 
Jared Lee 

Amanda Lembrick 
Eddissia Leslie 
Nardriana Lewis 
Enaya Lincoln 
Makayla Lindsay 
Kaniya Little 
Lliam Lockwood 
John Luegering 
Ettame Malobe 
Nature Malone 
Caleb Maloof 
Taylor Manuel 
Savannah Marchbanks 
Brandon Mathis 
Tamarian Maxey 
Britney Mcclendon 
Tionni Mcdaniels 
Yasmyne Mckinley 
Romona Mcleod 
Whitney Mcnair 
Trista Merritt 
Leeza Middleton 
Erika Miller 
Tomeika Miller 
Ayanna Mitchell 
Xavier Moore 
Carrissa Morgan 
Jakayla Mosley 
Janae Moultrie 
Thaddeus Mullen 
Carlos Mullins 
Jada Mumphery 
Mohammed Musaib 
Floyd Nelson 
Kenasia Nembhard 
Sade Nembhard 
Maya Newsome 
Trinity Nottage 
Emmanuel Oduro 
Ella Okoro 
Maduabuchi Onyekaba 
Obafemi Opaaje 
Shakiyah Outten 
Lisa Padua 
Maia Parham 
Samia Park 
Nina Parker 
Vantaya Parker 

Neel Patel 
Khala Patterson 
Raven Patterson 
Julia Paul 
Kaitlyn Pauldo 
Gabrielle Perkins 
Natera Perkins 
John Peterson 
Mickaela Phillips 
Alissa Philpot 
Breanna Pierce 
Tia Pippen 
Inderia Pittman 
Kiyah Pittmon 
Alisha Pitts 
Nayeli Pleitez Hernandez 
Chelsea Porter 
Keturah Powe 
Elise Powell 
Darrien Presley 
Eric Price 
Jasmine Prier 
Savannah Pritchett 
Hasana Pullens 
Shimaine Quimbley 
Krisla Railey 
Henry Ramirez 
Nykira Ramsey 
Danish Naeem Rao 
Asia Raulerson 
Yasmine Reynolds 
Colby Richardson 
Maressa Richardson 
Ambar Riquelme 
Joshua Robinson 
Joy Robinson 
Mya Robinson 
Nykira Ross 
Zane Ross 
Emily Rowe 
Adia Sakura-Lemessy 
Glory Seay 
Denesha Shakur-Bey 
Kayla Sheber 
Kara Shepherd 
Ny'Ashiah Sheppard 
Jinna Shrout 
Joshua Simon 
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Jada Smith 
Kayle Smith 
Kyla Smith 
Sean Smith 
Henry Snipes 
Carla Sorroche Suarez 
Precious Spears 
Avyana Stepney 
Kira Steward 
Amari Sumlin 
Gabrielle Taylor 
Michelle Taylor 
Morgan Taylor 
Erica Telfer 
Ke'ondra Thomas 
Pierce Thomas 
Corey Thompkins 

Elizabeth Thompson 
Khalia Thompson 
Mandy Thornton 
Sophie Tripp 
Tre Turner 
J'aira Vanburen 
Diana Villalva De La Cruz 
Taliyah Walker 
Epiphany Walls 
Alana Warren 
Aliya Warren 
Ny'kesha Warren 
Jordan Watson 
Lashonna Watson 
Jillian Westbury 
Holly Wheaton 
Sonya Whitaker 

Brantley White 
Yvonne White 
Allyah Williams 
Bridgette Williams 
Jacques Williams 
Jada Williams 
Nia Williams 
Timothy Williams 
Khameil Willis 
Nubiann Wilson 
Tai Wilson 
Yamonika Wilson 
Savannah Wise 
Ariana Woods 
Shelly Woods 
Kyera Wright 
Swelina Yousafzai  

Dean’s List (Full Time Students)

Carmen Adams 
Jasmyne Addison 
Oluwaseyi Adelusi 
Erica Aguirre 
Sierra Ancrum 
Erran Anderson 
Ricktavious Anderson 
Stuart Anderson 
Tabitha Banks 
Pashen Barthell 
Gianna Battle 
Andria Beasley 
Amanda Begitschke 
Maribel Blanco 
Lexi Blitch 
Margaret Brandful 
Kyle Bridges 
Demia Broaden 
Diamond Bronner 
Andrian Brooks 
Ambra Brown 
Geneva Brown 
Joseph Brown 
Latasha Brown 
Michaela Brown 

Ladonna Burke 
Erin Butler 
Leyla Calhoun 
Vanessa Calhoun 
Markeysha Campbell 
Zorian Campbell 
Claire Carlisle 
Jillian Carr 
Fatima Chorak 
Keyanna Cody 
Stephanie Colquitt 
Fatima Corona 
Miracle Crosby 
Kareen Dalmeida 
Regine Daniels 
Abiodun David 
Keiondre Davis 
Michael Davis 
Adriana Denney 
Pape Diallo 
Joshua Dorsey 
Summer Driver 
Monshannon Duncan 
Jerkeryah Dunn 
Sydney Dupree 

Sugar Duzant 
Mary Egler 
Shamel Ellison 
Carle Ely 
Charles Farmer 
Destini Fletcher 
Khadidja Fofana 
Ariana Ford 
Amyah Frazier 
Venisha Frazier 
Jacary Gaddy 
Trevor George 
Erika Gilchrist 
Destiny Glass 
Satchel Glenn 
Jonathan Glover 
Lilliam Gonzalez Vasallo 
Lessia Goodman 
Kierra Gordon 
Tiffany Gordon 
Joshua Grantham 
Imani Green 
Akyria Greene 
LaTrena Greene 
Mahalia Grier 

Dean’s List (Part-Time Students)
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Diamond Grimes 
Ravin Gulley 
Jennifer Hack 
Damia Hagler 
Brian Haire 
Kyndal Hamilton 
Hailey Hammond 
Ansley Hanniford 
Mariah Harmon 
A'Nyla Harris 
Deneen Harris 
Jakendrus Harris 
Toinette Harris 
Tremear Hayes 
Alexis Hendley 
Nicholas Hernandez 
Jazmine Hicks 
Rachel Hicks 
Nevaeh Hill 
Marabeth Hines 
Olivia Holt Williams 
Mikhail Holts 
Jakara Hood 
Brittney Huff 
Diamond Izard 
Earl Jackson 
Jasmyn Jackson 
Nathan Jacques 
Bryanna Jennings 
Bryan Johnson 
Arwena Jones 
Ga-Qui Jones 
Victoria Jones 
Latarsha Kent 
Jessica King 
Jernerial Knighton 
Jack Koster 
Emma Lachance 
Nicky Ladner 
Joseph Lassiter 
Joey Leblanc 
Daniel Lee 
Amber Loga 
Whitney Lopez 
Kayla Loubier 

Jordan Lovett 
Sarah Lunceford 
Patricia Maples 
Monteal Martin 
Sandy Matias-perez 
Tyquan Matthews 
Sarah McBride 
Lavicia Mcbryde 
Shavon McCoy 
Jordan McDonald 
Sydney Mcdonald 
Shawna Mcgee 
Vitina McKinney 
Jasmine Mclendon 
Gabrielle Melnick 
Brooke Merkison 
Latoya Merritt 
Riley Merritt 
Alex Milledge 
Amaan Mohamad 
Serpiana Montford 
Bryana Moore 
Carrington Moore 
Quanevayar Morgan 
Quinntessa Morgan 
Azucena Munoz Villanueva 
Alani Mydell 
Tashana Neely 
Hannah Ngugi 
Cianna Nix 
Deloris Nixon 
Emmanuel Nwankwo 
Eunice Olufemi 
Travis Onyiorah 
Justiney Page 
Janiya Parker 
Kaitlyn Parrish 
Abigail Pearman 
Quinn Peters 
Erica Peterson 
Brianna Polite 
Tabathia Pollock 
Jennifer Powell 
Grady Rachel 
Applelynn Reese 

Ny'quiajia Reid 
Ja'Quan Riggins 
Shamia Riser 
Alexis Robinson 
Jamesia Robinson 
Ravenon Robinson 
Portia Rowe 
Susana Rueda 
Kelly Sanders 
Chelsea Schoaff 
Journey Smith 
Westley Spears 
Lamorris Stanford 
Joseph Stoklosa 
Linda Tabeh 
Lauren Teasley 
Janae Teemer 
Chelah Terry 
Derica Thomas 
Kalise Thomas 
Leroy Thompson 
Cherice Titus 
Selena Tucker 
Keondra Turner 
Lisa Turner 
Sequoyah Vicks 
Simone' Virden 
Haley Wade 
Miles Walker 
Amari Washington 
Ashley Watson 
Malika White 
Christine Wilkinson 
Armond Williams 
Iman Wilson 
Kristy Wise 
Terricka Womack 
Dominique Woodard 
Katie Wright 
Kenneth Wright 
Shymel Wright 
James Youngblood 
Chelsea Zeon   
   

Dean’s List (Part-Time Students)
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Majors with a 3.5 or Higher IGPA
Accounting 
Capriella Covin 
Micah Hargrove 
Jaiyla Harpe 
Zikeria Jones 
Yukari Joseph 
Todd Little 
Kayla Milner 
Natera Perkins 
Joy Robinson 
Lachlan Ross 
Laila Saulsberry 
Briasia Tyus 
 
Art Pathway 
Collins Arrey 
Brianna James 
Jalen Stancil 
 
Biological Science Pathway 
Aaliyah Dargan 
O Cha Holloway 
Alanna Ingram 
Alaycious Strozier 
Najya Toodle 
Artesia Young 
 
Biology  
Cequoia Ali 
Esther Antwi-Boasiako 
Jasane Baker 
TyJa’ Barnes-Jones 
Dannilee Bears 
Camille Blackwell 
Alexandria Brown 
Joy Davis 
Lefaren Donaldson 
Marshay Duggins 
Hailey Eylicio 
Nicholas Farrar 
Anjanee Foster 
Jaileni Garcia Pelico 
Breunna Glover 
Christina Green 
Kai Green 
Talyia Griffin 
Kennedy Horton 
Jayda Howard 
Alexia Hurston 
Evynn Jackson 

Yamaree James 
Adryia Kendrick 
Charmaneise Laster 
Romona Mcleod 
Sariya Moosa 
Carrissa Morgan 
Courtney Orange 
My'eja Paramore 
Neel Patel 
Asia Raulerson 
William Rodeffer 
William Taylor 
Janessa Thompson 
Jordan Tran 
Detrich Wadley 
Rhea Waltower 
Alana Warren 
Aliya Warren 
Ny'kesha Warren 
Sonya Whitaker 
Swelina Yousafzai 
 
BSN-Nursing  
Jinhe Ausby 
Timmany Bentley 
Carol Anne Best 
Nya Burton 
Chana Cody 
Chenqua Daniels 
Jeffrey Donner 
Tiffany Erving 
Lacey Gentry 
Kimberly Hanson 
Sherekka Henry 
Kanisha Hobgood 
Shanequa Smith 
Erica Telfer 
Mandy Thornton 
Yvonne White 
Dionne Young 
 
Business Administration Pathway 
Jayla Barner 
Larry Blevins 
Carnia Deas 
A'niya Hutchinson 
Maimuna Jammeh 
Raymon Mitchell 
Emmanuyah Sparks 
Bobby Swan 

Lance Wiley 
 
Chemistry  
Christian Andrade Herrera 
Tyler Doctrie 
Bailey Gray 
Amaya Williams 
 
Computer Science  
Emery Allen 
Derrick Drayton 
Ashanti Hart 
Jamie Hastings 
Ladarria Holley 
John Luegering 
Kenoria Mingo 
Francesca Onumah 
Emilee Phillips 
Jasmine Prier 
Danish Naeem Rao 
Adia Sakura-Lemessy 
Henry Snipes 
Pierce Thomas 
Nia Williams 
Olufunbi Williams 
Ky'juan Wright 
 
Computer Science Pathway  
Jayla Byrd 
John Franz 
Tionna Freeman 
Ella Okoro 
 
Criminal Justice  
Macayla Banks 
Mikiyah Brown 
Morgan Brown 
Demetrius Carson 
Taylor Chunn 
Ashanti Clarke 
Kayla Cooper 
Shanaya Davis 
Justin Fairbanks 
Yolanda Fason 
Ambra Fife 
Briana Folks 
Dionna Gowdy 
Kameryn Green 
De'ideja Greene 
Kezia Holmes 
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Erion Hunter 
Shakir Hunter 
Tamira James 
Jakhiya Jones 
Jazmin Kynes 
Grace-Juliana Liwanga 
Caleb Maloof 
Taylor Manuel 
Saniah McDuffie 
Sydney Melton 
Alexzandria Mickle 
Jasmine Montford 
Jacob Osborne 
John Peterson 
Kalandria Peterson-Kearney 
Nayeli Pleitez Hernandez 
Darrien Presley 
Tykiara Richie 
Austin Roberts 
Daniel Seawright 
Amaya Terry 
Diana Villalva De La Cruz 
Lakeisha Watts 
Jada Williams 
Destiny Williamslong 
Khameil Willis 
 
Criminal Justice Pathway 
Christian Goolsby 
Roger Grimes 
Sha'mya Marion 
Amaya Randall 
Shanice Stone 
Demontae Williams 
 
Early Childhood Education Pathway  
Nyla Dean 
Elise Powell 
 
Education  
Garrett Anderson 
Kylie Barnett 
Zoe Hayden 
Jenelle Jeffries 
Tucker Jordan 
Glory Seay 
 
Elementary Education 
Sheneka Bowens 
Patricia Brooks 

Peyton Brown 
Jaylen Cherry 
Trudy Cole 
Hannah Cory 
Zaria Davenport 
Andrea Davis 
Jennifer Etheredge 
Wendy Evans 
Lori Fowler 
Kanajah Gardner 
Taylor Gill 
Roselia Gomez 
Jayla Grady 
Catherine Harris 
Quateria Hicks 
Chasity Holley 
Lynlee Johnson 
Anaya Jones 
Rej'na Love 
Nitara Mason 
Michaela Mays 
Lacey Moore 
Erin Norman 
Khala Patterson 
Krisla Railey 
Rachel Robinson 
Jasmine Russell 
Destiny Satcher 
Jinna Shrout 
Kayle Smith 
Kennedy Stevenson 
Morgan Taylor 
Elizabeth Thompson 
Kesha Turner 
Jillian Westbury 
Aleksis Wiggins 
 
Elementary Education Pathway 
Kenya Brown 
Briele Cooper 
Asya Hambrick 
Jewelionne Wyatt 
 
Engineering Pathway  
Garret Godwin 
Ryan Kelley 
 
English  
Alissa Clark 
 

English Pathway 
Yasmine Matthews 
Mikiah Mcafee 
 
Forensic Science  
Michael Abebe 
Brooke Bowens 
Mykhayla Carroll 
Amber Cremeans 
Makya Daniels 
Tyann Davis 
Kayla Doris 
Taylor Evans 
Bevin Glanton 
Bethany Jackson 
Jy'unah Jackson 
Imani Killings 
Yazmine Latimore 
Macey Ledden 
Tia Pippen 
Alijah Rogers 
Jada Smith 
Imari Wright 
 
Forensic Science Pathway 
Lydia Edwards 
Nyla James 
Gabrielle Small 
Aanyiah Stepney 
Patricona Witcher  
 
Health and Human Performance  
Taylar Adams 
Deven Anderson 
Keyatta Ayers 
Tyloni Bailey 
Travis Baker 
Adrica Bellamy 
Dezneaire Billings 
Juanisha Black 
Kennedy Boone 
Sydnie Brown 
Miya Bryant 
Kennedi Carson 
Amari Cato 
Travis Clark 
Kimberlin Daniels 
Rodney Davis 
Zanayia Dejesus 
Yasmine Durham 

Majors with a 3.5 or Higher IGPA
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Majors with a 3.5 or Higher IGPA
Isadora Flowers 
Sa'nya Forte 
Zoie Foston 
Jonae Gibson 
Maleah Gilliard 
Margaret Goff 
Mikayla Hall 
Haley Hallman 
Ny'asia Hampton 
Kennetra Harvey 
Miah Haynes 
Jonathan Henry 
India Hill 
Anaya Howell 
Nickerson Jean-Louis 
Ayanna Jenkins 
Elijah Johnson 
Mariah Johnson 
Nicholas Johnson 
Tatyana Johnson 
Amari Jones 
Cody Jones 
Destiny Jones 
Jameka Jones 
Kiersten Jones 
Marie Jones 
Sha'ariel Jones 
Brianna Kendrick 
Julianna Kern 
Mckhia Kidd 
Kassandra Kile 
Kaleah Kleckley 
Rosalind Lafavor 
Damya Lane 
Kamryn Lane 
Dominique Lapeyrolerie 
Jared Lee 
Andrew Leonard 
Eddissia Leslie 
Levi Lindley 
Kaniya Little 
Jonathan Logsdon 
Tamarian Maxey 
Tyler Mcconnell 
Erin Mccoy 
Cheyenne Mcwhorter 
Ayanna Mitchell 
Amaris Moore 
Yande Moore 
Jada Mumphery 
Shakiyah Outten 

Danyelle Parsons 
Raven Patterson 
Cameron Paul 
Kaitlyn Pauldo 
Mickaela Phillips 
Breanna Pierce 
Sierra-Leone Pile 
Travais Pitts 
Chelsea Porter 
Eric Price 
Jordan Prince 
Hasana Pullens 
Katrina Randall 
Kristopher Reeves 
Jocelyn Roberts 
Jonah Simmons 
Charli Small 
Kyla Smith 
Alyson Snow 
Ariel Stanton 
Emory Stephens 
Avyana Stepney 
Jordyn Terrell 
Ke'ondra Thomas 
Passion Thomas 
J'aira Vanburen 
Jelaya Walden 
Taleah Wallace 
Camren Welch 
Jerome Whitaker 
Kennedy Whiters 
Chanel Wilburn 
Allyah Williams 
Aiyana Woods 
 
Health Information Technology  
Cody Embry 
 
Health Sciences Pathway  
Rodney Allen 
Summer Belt 
Shamariah Billington 
Tory Bivins 
Kennedy Brooks 
Jazlyn Brown 
Mya Buckins 
Ashley Campbell 
Aziyah Cannon 
Shanderica Carr 
Jury Carter 
Kiayla Carter 

Kyra Carter 
Arianna Chapman 
Jalicia Christopher 
Aaliyah Cooper 
Heaven Copeland 
Dominic Daniels 
Jordan Darensbourg 
Gabrielle Davis 
Trinity Deas 
Tamecia Dennis 
Kenyala Dickens 
Gabriel Dominey 
Nicheala Edwards 
Jamya Fleurine 
Carmesia Freeman 
Jahni Fudge 
Kortni Gardenhire 
Kieara Gibbs 
Jasmine Gibson 
Amari Hardeman 
Jazmyn Hardeman 
Celexyia Harris 
Katelyn Harrod 
Wynter Hill 
Shameka Horton 
Ta'shyia Jackson 
Bianca James 
Trenecia Jones 
Tyneisha Jordan 
Rebecca King 
Mia Liggans 
Katlynn Maldon 
Mercedes Manriquez 
Simone Maxey 
Isyss May 
Ke'nyjah Mccoy 
Janelle Mcdaniel 
Skyler Mclymore 
Keshawn Mickens 
Anaya Miles 
Njoi Moore 
Kayli Morales 
Ashton Moss 
Bria Mullins 
Kenasia Nembhard 
Vantaya Parker 
Zykerria Parrish 
Niveya Peterson 
Shaunice Pope 
Chastity Reyes 
Gia Robichaux 
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Kashmere Roseberry 
Antionette Rowe 
Emily Rowe 
Kiah Simon 
Carisma Smith 
Tameshia Smith 
Kambria Smothers 
Xa'vier Storey 
Tahjanay Thompson 
Roniqua Tolbert 
Bre'nasia Triplett 
Sophie Tripp 
Khaleyia Valentine 
Jaida Warmsley 
Taija Watts 
Sa'Rai White 
Susanna Wilkerson 
Alyssia Williams 
Dontravious Williams 
Marissa Williams 
Whytnei Willis 
Jada Wise 
Daniqua Wooden 
 
History  
Titus Humphrey 
 
History Pathway 
Kiya Harris 
Dillon Key 
 
Interdisciplinary Studies 
Janae Moultrie 
 
Liberal Arts Pathway 
Erik Lee 
 
Management  
Bre'ahna Baker 
Esperanza Castro 
Blakely Estes 
Sharea Finn 
Daquiria Howard 
Alexxis Ingram 
Tonisha Jeffries 
Kayla Johnson 
Marketreona Jones 
Chase Karn 
Adriana Kendrick 
Jalen King 
Jeniya Lawrence 

Kamiyah Lott 
Keyana Lovett 
Roshata Mcclendon 
Parris Morales 
Nia Mydell 
Kayla O'Cain 
Tia Pitts 
Jovan Posey 
Austin Prince 
Dominic Rutigliano 
Gabrielle Tolbert 
Quondarius Williams 
Nubiann Wilson 
Gabriela Zaraza Palomino 
 
Management Information Systems 
Jaylin Bray 
Alana Bryant 
Nya Clay 
Nastarsha Hopps 
Brantley Kimpson 
 
Marketing  
Jonathan Bass 
Jasmine Cepeda 
Janyla Gunnerson 
Tamya Mcinnis 
Kaniyah Thomas 
Brielle Thompson 
 
Mass Communication  
Adelani Alegbeleye 
Milana Brown 
Keita Evans 
Savanna Gipson 
Cleotis Graham 
Alesa Green 
Hannah Hosley 
Aaliyah Jones 
Logan Marshall 
Alissa Philpot 
Kiyah Pittmon 
Kalia Qawiy 
Colby Richardson 
Miketta Simmons 
Jordan Watson 
Felicity Wells-Coates 
 
Mass Communication Pathway 
Naomi Horton 
Micah Prince 

Amari Wilcher 
Evan Willis 
 
Mathematics  
Erria Gates 
Cabria Green 
Jazlyn Meeks 
Tierra Newell 
Sean Russell 
Amari Sumlin 
 
Medical Laboratory Technology  
Natasha Ellington 
Savannah Wise 
 
Middle Grades Education  
Anthony Chalk 
Miracle Davis 
Leaysia Farrar 
Zykarious Harris 
Shannon Ramsay-Jackson 
Summer Saunders 
Precious Spears 
Alajia Vilsaint 
 
Middle School Education Pathway 
Shaterria Blackwell 
Terrance Scott 
 
Nursing  
Javriana Canady 
Jhonnae Fluellen 
Brittney Grimble 
Nia Kimbro 
Kandis Perry 
Rachel Reed 
Sarah Reed 
Ny'Ashiah Sheppard 
Elizabeth Wood 
 
Occupational Therapy Assistant  
Vernice Gardenhire 
Jasmine Gary 
De'Sharah Ivey 
 
Organizational Leadership  
Miriel Golden 
Tynisha Hall 
Demetria Harris 
Nature Malone 
Jobe Morrison 

Majors with a 3.5 or Higher IGPA
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Robin Philistin 
Keoni Reid 
 
Organizational Leadership Pathway  
Jacques Williams 
 
Physical Therapist Assistant  
Deshawna Bright 
Naida Dunbar 
Linsey Gaskins 
Jonte Harris 
Kaylee Hughes 
Amara Mouser 
Julia Paul 
Kayla Sheber 
Sean Smith 
Lauren Tyler 
 
Political Science  
Kameron Carter 
Abigail Dalebout 
Michael Hines 
A'Maya Miller 
Jaylee Mixon 
Jada Ray 
Jasmine Uddin 
 
Political Science Pathway  
Ashton Billingslea 
Ettame Malobe 
Mary Stevens 
 
Psychology  
Erin Breaux 
Riana Brevitt 
Saria Carter 
Tameka Clemons 
Kayla Congress 
Konner Cooley 
George Darrisaw, III 
Kimia Estrill 
Leah Grant 
Kelshe Henley 
Tasha Jackson 
Clarence Jeffries 
Shanice Jones 
Katherine Kendrick 

Mya Lowery 
Savannah Marchbanks 
Brandon Mathis 
Ambreya Miles 
Xavier Moore 
Te'Azhane Muff 
Lisa Padua 
Samia Park 
Kennedy Prince 
Zane Ross 
Trinity Smith 
Khalia Thompson 
Ty'Asia Thornton 
Taliyah Walker 
Brantley White 
 
Psychology Pathway 
Camryn Edmondson 
Tramajai Flood 
Chalycea Graham 
Keonna Jackson 
Raaliyah Johnson 
Y'keyla Johnson 
Breanna Jones 
Marcus Taylor 
Destiny Turner 
Kamari Williams 
Shelly Woods 
 
Respiratory Care 
Mohammed Musaib 
Keshambria Spurlin 
 
Social Services Pathway 
Brandice Ingram 
 
Social Work  
Yahnis Braswell 
Casey Cheshire 
Jalisa Deering 
Renaya Edmondson 
Amber Heyward 
Kimberly Hooks 
Makayla Lindsay 
Tionni Mcdaniels 
Nina Parker 
Lucia Pena 

Tikayzia Reed 
Teanna Reese 
Rachel Roberts 
Jayla Teemer 
Orlandra Williamson 
 
Sociology  
Kennedi Barlow-Brannan 
Na'aeisha Brown 
Brejon Fowler 
Danielle Glenn 
Joshua Simon 
Carla Sorroche Suarez 
 
Sociology Pathway  
Chyna Boyd 
 
Supply Chain & Logistics  
Management  
Caleb Aldavera 
Zayvian Cogle 
Abdul Qahar Hassan 
Totiana Tott 
 
Technology Management 
Trista Merritt 
 
Visual and Performing Arts  
Jamyrius Barnes 
Ashli Bonner 
Jeaunice Burnette 
Aliya Burnside 
Janiya Charlton 
Hunter Davis 
Angela Gordon 
Dianirra Hall 
Johnathan Holloway 
Shamar Lane 
C'aira Merckson 
Diamond Powe 
Charity Sanders 
Alderica Swain 
Corey Thompkins 
Khi Walker 
Holly Wheaton 
Timothy Williams 
Tai Wilson

Majors with a 3.5 or Higher IGPA
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College of Arts and Sciences 

Special Awards  

Dean’s Award                                                        
Adia Sakura-Lemessy

Highest Ranked Senior in Biology 
Highest Ranked Junior in Biology 

Highest Ranked Sophomore in Biology

Aliya Warren 
Sonya Whitaker 
Swelina Yousafzai 

Highest Ranked Senior in Chemistry Christian Andrade Herrera

Highest Ranked Senior in Computer Science 
Highest Ranked Junior in Computer Science 

Highest Ranked Sophomore in Computer Science Pathway 
Highest Ranked Sophomore in Computer Science Pathway 

Adia Sakura-Lemessy 
Nia Williams 
John Franz 
Ella Okoro 

Highest Ranked Junior in English Alissa Clark 

Highest Ranked Senior in Forensic Science 
Highest Ranked Junior in Forensic Science 

Highest Ranked Sophomore in Forensic Science Pathway 

Brooke Bowens 
Mykhayla Carroll 
Lydia Edwards

Highest Ranked Senior in Mathematics Amari Demaris Sumlin 

Highest Ranked Senior in History 
Highest Ranked Junior in History Pathway

Titus Humphrey 
Dillion Key

Highest Ranked Senior in Mass Communication 
Highest Ranked Junior in Mass Communication 

Highest Ranked Sophomore in Mass Communication 
Highest Ranked Sophomore in Mass Communication Pathway

Colby Richardson 
Kiyah Pittmon 
Logan Marshall 
Naomi Horton

Highest Ranked Senior in Organizational Leadership 
Highest Ranked Junior in Organizational Leadership 

Highest Ranked Sophomore in Organizational Leadership 
Highest Ranked Sophomore in Organizational Leadership Pathway

Tynisha Hall 
Demetria Harris 
Robin Philistin 
Jacques Williams

Highest Ranked Senior in Political Science 
Highest Ranked Sophomore in Political Science Pathway 

Abigail Dalebout 
Ettame Malobe

Highest Ranked Senior in Interdisciplinary Studies Janae Moultrie
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Highest Ranked Senior in Visual and Performing Arts 
Highest Ranked Junior in Visual and Performing Arts 

Holly Wheaton 
Timothy Gene Williams

Highest Ranked Senior in Psychology 
Highest Ranked Junior in Psychology 

Highest Ranked Sophomore in Psychology 
Highest Ranked Sophomore in Psychology Pathway

Lisa Padau 
Khalia Thompson 
Konner Cooley 
Camryn Edmondson 

Highest Ranked Senior in Sociology 
Highest Ranked Junior in Sociology 

Highest Ranked Sophomore in Sociology 
Highest Ranked Sophomore in Sociology Pathway

Carla Sorroche Suarez 
Na’Aeisha Brown 
Kennedi Barlow-Brannan  
Chyna Boyd 

Highest Ranked Senior in Criminal Justice 
Highest Ranked Junior in Criminal Justice 

Highest Ranked Sophomore in Criminal Justice 

Yolanda Fason 
Ashanti Clarke  
Ambra Fife

College of Business, Education, and Professional Studies 

Dean’s Award                                                        

Highest Ranked Senior in Accounting 
Highest Ranked Junior in Accounting 

Highest Ranked Sophomore in Accounting 

Zikeria Jones 
Joy Robinson  
Micah Hargrove  

Highest Ranked Senior in Early Elementary Education 
Highest Ranked Senior in Early Elementary Education 
Highest Ranked Junior in Early Elementary Education 

Highest Ranked Sophomore in Elementary Education Pathway     

Lynlee Madison Johnson  
Jillian Rae Westbury 
Kennedy A. Stevenson 
Elise Renee Powell

Highest Ranked Senior in Management 
Highest Ranked Junior in Management 

Highest Ranked Sophomore in Management 

Chase Karn 
Marketreona Alexia Jones 
Kayla Johnson

Highest Ranked Senior in Marketing 
Highest Ranked Sophomore in Marketing   

Janyla Gunnerson 
Marie Cepeda

Zikeria Jones 



Darton College of Health Professions 

Dean’s Award                                                        
Chenequa Daniels

Highest Ranked Senior in Nursing 
Highest Ranked Junior in Nursing 

Yvonne White 
Jhonnae Fluellen

Highest Ranked Senior in Health and Human Performance 
Highest Ranked Junior in Health and Human Performance 

Highest Ranked Sophomore in Health and Human Performance    

Eddissia Kamaylah Leslie 
Keyatta Danielle Ayers 
Levi Lindley 

Highest Ranked Sophomore in Health Sciences Pathway Emily Rowe 

Highest Ranked Senior in Management Information Systems                  
Highest Ranked Junior in Management Information Systems                   

Highest Ranked Sophomore in Management Information Systems        

Jaylin Bray 
Nya Clay 
Brantley Caneil Kimpson     

Highest Ranked Senior in Middle Grades Education 
Highest Ranked Junior in Middle Grades Education 

Highest Ranked Sophomore in Middle Grades Education Pathway          

Anthony Andrew Chalk 
Alajia Marria Vilsaint 
Terrance T. Scott

Highest Ranked Senior in Social Work 
Highest Ranked Junior in Social Work 

Highest Ranked Sophomore in Social Work

Lucia Pena 
Kimberly Hooks 
Amber Heyward 

Highest Ranked Senior in Supply Chain & Logistics Management 
Highest Ranked Junior in Supply Chain & Logistics Management

Caleb Aldavera 
Zayvian Jerome Cogle

18
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ASU Honor Societies for Honors Day 2023

Velma Fudge Grant Honors Program  
 

Alpha Kappa Mu National Honor Society  
 

Phi Alpha Honor Society in Social Work  
 

Pi Sigma Alpha National Honor Society in Political Science  
 

Gamma Beta Phi National Honor Society  
 

Kappa Delta Pi National Honor Society in Education  
 

Delta Mu Delta International Honor Society in Business  
 

Psi Chi International Honor Society in Psychology  
 

Delta Delta Epsilon National Honor Society in Forensic Science  
 

Sigma Tau Delta National Honor Society in English  
 

Alpha Psi Omega National Theatre Honor Society  
 

Phi Theta Kappa National Honor Society 
  

Sigma Kappa Delta National Honor Society in English  
 

Alpha Mu Gamma Foreign Language Honor Society  
 

Lambda Chi Nu National Honor Society in Nursing  
 



Cynthia Bennett 

Imani Bennett-Zackery 

Trenton Blakely 

Sarah Brinson 

Reginald Christian 

Melanie Hatch 

Marcia Hood 

Shanice Howard 

Anta’Sha Jones 

Kristi Jones 

Kristine Jones 

Rachel Lawrence 

Florence Lyons (Chair) 

Cheryl Mosley 

Peter Ngwafu 

Nneka Osakwe 

Samia Park 

Sandy Peacock 

Angela Peters 

Shavecca Snead 

Kimberly Whiters (Co-Chair) 

Connie Williams

ASU Honors Day Committee 2023 
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THE ALMA MATER 
By Gladys Ward McCullough Sapp ‘46 

 
Albany State, we dearly love you 

Whose walls are inscribed with knowledge so true. 
So solidly built on this foundation, 
A union of work and inspiration. 

Teacher for those who strive for success; 
To thee we give praises above all the rest. 

 
Thy jubilant colors of blue and gold 

We’ll ever honor, ever behold; 
Thy name is an anchor upon life’s sea, 
And sailing, we put our trust in thee. 

In thee, dear school, we see all the best; 
To thee we give praises above all the rest.



Honoring Excellence in Academic Achievement

Honors Day 2023


